

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7014/2005
(From the judgement and order dated 10/03/2005 in AN No. 557/2004 & WP No. 1663/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S. SKYLARK COOP. HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MR.S.S.MOKASHIM AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment,permission to file length
list of dates and prayer for interim relief and office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7019 of 2005

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment,permission to file length
list of dates and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 23/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr Pradeep Rajagopal, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Rajagopal, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Ms. Pooja N. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Hemal K. Sheth, Adv.

for M/S. Lawyer's Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.R. Andharujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.V. Savant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.
Mrs. Anuradha Rastogi, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dholakia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted. Hearing expedited. We direct State of Maharashtra (respondent) to file detail counter. The State shall also make available to this Court relevant documents pertaining

ng to
this dispute.

The money deposited before the High Court including the interest shall be deposited in
FDRs in any Nationalised Bank, if not already done.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)

Court Master